
 
 

Middle School/Junior High School  
Lead School Based Mental Health Partners 

 

 

School District School Liaison Phone Number Email Address 
Hamilton City  Garfield Middle School David Brand  David.Brand@cchmc.org 

Wilson Middle School TBD   

Indian Hill  Indian Hill Middle 
School 

Amy Bodley  Amy.Bodley@cchmc.org 

Kings Kings Jr. High  Shannon Burke (513) 342-8163 Sburke@beechacres.org 

Lakota Hopewell Jr. High Laura Davin  Laura.Davin@cchmc.org 

Liberty Jr. High Michelle 
Williamson 

(937) 481-3036 mwilliamson@solutionsccrc.org 

Plains Jr. High Dana Auer (513) 460-7441 danaauer@catalystcounselingllc.org 

Ridge Jr. High Melissa 
Carmichael 

 Melissa.Carmichael@cchmc.org 

Lebanon  Lebanon Jr. High Christina Rivers  Christina.Rivers@cchmc.org 

Loveland Loveland Middle School Tonya Farris  (513) 272-2800 tfarris@bestpoint.org 
Madeira Madeira Middle School Nicole Snyder  Nicole.Snyder@cchmc.org 

Mariemont Mariemont Junior High Stephanie Picard (513) 752-1555 spicard@child-focus.org 
Mason Mason Middle School Jenny McNiese  Jennifer.McNiese@cchmc.org 

Northwest  Colerain Middle School Jay Ahlrichs  (513) 272-2800 jahlrichs@bestpoint.org 
Pleasant Run Middle 
School 

Erin McGillicuddy  (513) 272-2800 emcgillicuddy@bestpoint.org 

White Oak Middle School Lauren Adelman  (513) 272-2800 ladelman@bestpoint.org 
Oak Hills Bridgetown Middle School Lauren Greene  Lauren.greene@cchmc.org 

Delhi Middle School Liz Schaller  Elizabeth.schaller@cchmc.org 
Rapid Run Middle School Sarah Godfrey  Sarah.Godfrey@cchmc.org 

Princeton Princeton Middle School Kelly Janson (513) 602-4880 Kelly.Janson@talberthouse.org 
Reading Reading Middle School Ashley Pennington  (513) 272-2800 apennington@bestpoint.org 

Ross Ross Middle School Bethany Allison (513) 857-2407 bethanyallison@catalystcounselingll
c.org 

Sycamore  Sycamore Jr. High  Kelsie McKinney  Kelsie.mckinney@cchmc.org 
Wyoming Wyoming Middle School Leah Macpherson (513) 272-2800 lmacpherson@bestpoint.org 

 

 

For students going to a middle school or junior high school not on this list, please check to see if there is a school-based 
therapist available by visiting http://mindpeacecincinnati.com/greater-cincinnati-lead-mental-health-providers/.  


